
Final Results

12/6/2014 1/10/2015 2/7/2015 3/7/2015

Class Desc Brand Rider # Name Overall Points Overall Points Overall Points Overall Points Total 

1 50cc Junior 4-6 COB 101 Braxton Williamson 2 22 2 22 2 22 2 22 88

2 50cc Junior 4-6 COB 32 Noxx Lewin 3 20 5 16 6 15 4 18 69

3 50cc Junior 4-6 KTM 117 Jayden Adams 89 0 3 20 5 16 3 20 56

4 50cc Junior 4-6 KTM 710 Mikah Carpenter 1 25 1 25 50

5 50cc Junior 4-6 COB 119 Cade Olberding 1 25 1 25 50

6 50cc Junior 4-6 COB 3 Miles Mccarty` 4 18 3 20 38

7 50cc Junior 4-6 COB 313 Tanner Johnson 4 18 18

8 50cc Junior 4-6 KTM 724 Mac Nornberg 4 18 18

9 50cc Junior 4-6 KTM 522 Patrick Lyon 5 16 16

10 50cc Junior 4-6 KTM 343 Cody Bohlman 7 14 14

11 50cc Junior 4-6 KTM 753 Ashton Thomas 8 13 13

1 50cc Senior 7-8 COB 357 Aidan Mcfarland 4 18 2 22 3 20 3 20 80

2 50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 325 Brady Karolevitz 1 25 1 25 6 15 65

3 50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 72 Christian Berg 5 16 6 15 6 15 5 16 62

4 50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 12 Owen Blakey 6 15 4 18 5 16 49

5 50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 190 Adrian Hauge 8 13 9 12 12 9 10 11 45

6 50cc Senior 7-8 COB 87 Nicholas Stefancik 3 20 2 22 42

7 50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 274 Wyatt Hastings 11 10 12 9 10 11 9 12 42
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8 50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 176 Breck Hughes 3 20 4 18 38

9 50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 17 Pete Parenti 10 11 7 14 8 13 38

10 50cc Senior 7-8 COB 15 Deegan Vanvreede 5 16 2 22 38

11 50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 826 Preston Zollers 7 14 4 18 32

12 50cc Senior 7-8 COB 38 Wyatt Mcgrath 1 25 25

13 50cc Senior 7-8 COB 526 Hunter Savage 1 25 25

14 50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 4 Alex Schminkey 10 11 8 13 24

15 50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 128 Miles Ruth 2 22 22

16 50cc Senior 7-8 COB 103 Kyler Hatch 12 9 11 10 19

17 50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 93 Ethan Ebben 7 14 14

18 50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 80 Aiden Weyenberg 7 14 14

19 50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 587 Lance Torrp 8 13 13

20 50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 60 James Winberg 9 12 12

21 50cc Senior 7-8 COB 313 Tanner Johnson 9 12 12

22 50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 164 Marcus Monson 11 10 10

1 50cc Oil Injected 4-8 KTM 72 Christian Berg 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 100

2 50cc Oil Injected 4-8 COB 32 Noxx Lewin 3 20 5 16 4 18 4 18 72

3 50cc Oil Injected 4-8 KTM 117 Jayden Adams 89 0 3 20 3 20 3 20 60

4 50cc Oil Injected 4-8 KTM 710 Mikah Carpenter 2 22 2 22 44

5 50cc Oil Injected 4-8 COB 119 Cade Olberding 2 22 2 22 44

6 50cc Oil Injected 4-8 COB 313 Tanner Johnson 4 18 18



7 50cc Oil Injected 4-8 KTM 724 Mac Nornberg 5 16 16

8 50cc Oil Injected 4-8 KTM 7 Adisyn Beth 5 16 16

9 50cc Oil Injected 4-8 KTM 522 Patrick Lyon 6 15 15

10 50cc Oil Injected 4-8 KTM 753 Ashton Thomas 6 15 15

11 50cc Oil Injected 4-8 KTM 319 Chase Kinney 6 15 15

12 50cc Oil Injected 4-8 KTM 343 Cody Bohlman 7 14 14

1 50 Open 4-8 COB 357 Aidan Mcfarland 5 16 2 22 3 20 4 18 76

2 50 Open 4-8 KTM 325 Brady Karolevitz 1 25 1 25 2 22 72

3 50 Open 4-8 KTM 72 Christian Berg 8 13 3 20 6 15 3 20 68

4 50 Open 4-8 COB 101 Braxton Williamson 7 14 7 14 8 13 9 12 53

5 50 Open 4-8 KTM 12 Owen Blakey 3 20 5 16 7 14 50

6 50 Open 4-8 KTM 190 Adrian Hauge 10 11 9 12 10 11 10 11 45

7 50 Open 4-8 KTM 17 Pete Parenti 11 10 9 12 7 14 36

8 50 Open 4-8 KTM 176 Breck Hughes 4 18 4 18 36

9 50 Open 4-8 COB 87 Nicholas Stefancik 2 22 12 9 31

10 50 Open 4-8 KTM 826 Preston Zollers 6 15 5 16 31

11 50 Open 4-8 COB 103 Kyler Hatch 12 9 5 16 25

12 50 Open 4-8 COB 526 Hunter Savage 1 25 25

13 50 Open 4-8 KTM 710 Mikah Carpenter 9 12 8 13 25

14 50 Open 4-8 COB 38 Wyatt Mcgrath 1 25 25

15 50 Open 4-8 COB 15 Deegan Vanvreede 2 22 22



16 50 Open 4-8 KTM 128 Miles Ruth 4 18 18

17 50 Open 4-8 COB 3 Miles Mccarty` 13 8 11 10 18

18 50 Open 4-8 KTM 164 Marcus Monson 6 15 15

19 50 Open 4-8 KTM 80 Aiden Weyenberg 6 15 15

20 50 Open 4-8 KTM 93 Ethan Ebben 8 13 13

21 50 Open 4-8 KTM 522 Patrick Lyon 11 10 10

22 50 Open 4-8 COB 313 Tanner Johnson 12 9 9

23 50 Open 4-8 KTM 4 Alex Schminkey 13 8 8

1 65cc 7-9 KTM 72 Christian Berg 4 18 1 25 2 22 4 18 83

2 65cc 7-9 KTM 67 Brodie Boumeester 6 15 3 20 1 25 6 15 75

3 65cc 7-9 KAW 7x Waylon Hastings 7 14 4 18 6 15 7 14 61

4 65cc 7-9 KAW 248 Kaden Winch 8 13 5 16 7 14 8 13 56

5 65cc 7-9 KTM 826 Talan Zollers 2 22 3 20 42

6 65cc 7-9 KTM 199 Jett Solvedt 2 22 4 18 40

7 65cc 7-9 KTM 222 Caleb Bohlman 7 14 3 20 34

8 65cc 7-9 COB 103 Kyler Hatch 9 12 5 16 28

9 65cc 7-9 KTM 65 Cole Godfroy 1 25 25

10 65cc 7-9 KTM 33 Domenic Hegman 1 25 25

11 65cc 7-9 COB 526 Hunter Savage 2 22 22

12 65cc 7-9 COB 38 Wyatt Mcgrath 3 20 20

13 65cc 7-9 KTM 504 Wesley Ganoe 5 16 16



14 65cc 7-9 KTM 22 Cody Paider 5 16 16

15 65cc 7-9 KTM 93 Ethan Ebben 6 15 15

16 65cc 7-9 KTM 80 Aiden Weyenberg 9 12 12

1 65cc 7-11 KTM 252 Trevin Nelson 1 25 1 25 2 22 1 25 97

2 65cc 7-11 KTM 99 Anthony Edgerton 3 20 4 18 38

3 65cc 7-11 KTM 222 Caleb Bohlman 3 20 5 16 36

4 65cc 7-11 KTM 826 Talan Zollers 7 14 4 18 32

5 65cc 7-11 KAW 21 Aidan Schuh 89 0 6 15 5 16 31

6 65cc 7-11 KTM 49 Eli Tetzlaff 1 25 25

7 65cc 7-11 KAW 94 Waylon Hooper 2 22 22

8 65cc 7-11 KTM 10 Ethan Mcmahon 2 22 22

9 65cc 7-11 KTM 118 Ryder Beth 2 22 22

10 65cc 7-11 KTM 33 Domenic Hegman 3 20 20

11 65cc 7-11 KTM 65 Cole Godfroy 3 20 20

12 65cc 7-11 COB 168 Ross Monson 4 18 18

13 65cc 7-11 KTM 24 James Schellinger 4 18 18

14 65cc 7-11 KTM 901 Cael Bagby 5 16 16

15 65cc 7-11 KTM 912 Chase Hazlett 6 15 15

16 65cc 7-11 KTM 17 Pete Parenti 6 15 15

1 65cc 10-11 KTM 252 Trevin Nelson 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 100

2 65cc 10-11 KTM 99 Anthony Edgerton 2 22 3 20 42



3 65cc 10-11 KAW 94 Waylon Hooper 2 22 22

4 65cc 10-11 KTM 49 Eli Tetzlaff 2 22 22

5 65cc 10-11 KTM 118 Ryder Beth 2 22 22

6 65cc 10-11 KAW 21 Aidan Schuh 3 20 20

7 65cc 10-11 KTM 10 Ethan Mcmahon 3 20 20

8 65cc 10-11 KTM 901 Cael Bagby 4 18 18

9 65cc 10-11 KAW 450 Ethan Trost 5 16 16

10 65cc 10-11 KTM 24 James Schellinger 6 15 15

11 65cc 10-11 KTM 912 Chase Hazlett 7 14 14

1 85cc 9-11 KTM 410 Mason Grecula 2 22 3 20 42

2 85cc 9-11 KTM 65 Cole Godfroy 4 18 4 18 36

3 85cc 9-11 KTM 1 Brennan Wages 1 25 25

4 85cc 9-11 KTM 12 Gage Steburg 1 25 25

5 85cc 9-11 KTM 504 Wesley Ganoe 1 25 25

6 85cc 9-11 KTM 51 Josh Fedder 1 25 25

7 85cc 9-11 KTM 586 Cole Torrp 2 22 22

8 85cc 9-11 KTM 49 Eli Tetzlaff 2 22 22

9 85cc 9-11 KTM 10 Ethan Mcmahon 3 20 20

10 85cc 9-11 KTM 99 Anthony Edgerton 3 20 20

11 85cc 9-11 KTM 158 Chase Webber 5 16 16

1 85cc 9-12 KAW 18 Richie Conover 4 18 4 18 3 20 1 25 81



2 85cc 9-12 KTM 51 Josh Fedder 1 25 2 22 47

3 85cc 9-12 KTM 410 Mason Grecula 2 22 3 20 42

4 85cc 9-12 KTM 1 Brennan Wages 1 25 25

5 85cc 9-12 KTM 12 Gage Steburg 1 25 25

6 85cc 9-12 KTM 49 Eli Tetzlaff 2 22 22

7 85cc 9-12 KTM 99 Anthony Edgerton 3 20 20

8 85cc 9-12 KTM 158 Chase Webber 5 16 16

1 85cc 12-15 KTM 233 Josh Boaz 1 25 1 25 1 25 75

2 85cc 12-15 KTM 51 Josh Fedder 2 22 22

3 85cc 12-15 YAM 188 Eddie Norred Jr 2 22 22

4 85cc 12-15 KAW 138 Cameron Quigley 3 20 20

5 85cc 12-15 KAW 182 Izaih Clark 3 20 20

6 85cc 12-15 KAW 14 Gage Stear 4 18 18

1 Supermini 12-16 KTM 233 Josh Boaz 1 25 1 25 1 25 75

2 Supermini 12-16 YAM 14 Aaron Boatman 4 18 2 22 1 25 65

3 Supermini 12-16 KAW 8 Jorden Johnson 2 22 22

4 Supermini 12-16 YAM 188 Eddie Norred Jr 2 22 22

5 Supermini 12-16 KAW 182 Izaih Clark 3 20 20

6 Supermini 12-16 Unk 950 Ezra Graumann 5 16 16

1 Schoolboy 12-16 YAM 14 Aaron Boatman 1 25 2 22 47

2 Schoolboy 12-16 YAM 822 Alex Tweeton 5 16 2 22 38



3 Schoolboy 12-16 KAW 404 Charles Anderson 1 25 25

4 Schoolboy 12-16 YAM 498 Aaron Lindell 1 25 25

5 Schoolboy 12-16 KTM 833 Gunnar Anderson 1 25 25

6 Schoolboy 12-16 YAM 141 Bailey Otis 2 22 22

7 Schoolboy 12-16 YAM 188 Eddie Norred Jr 2 22 22

8 Schoolboy 12-16 YAM 21 Avery Rost 3 20 20

9 Schoolboy 12-16 KTM 22 Tommy Gerlach 3 20 20

10 Schoolboy 12-16 HON 237 John Merriweather 3 20 20

11 Schoolboy 12-16 KAW 8 Jorden Johnson 4 18 18

12 Schoolboy 12-16 HSK 727 Jacob Geiger 4 18 18

13 Schoolboy 12-16 YAM 22 Talon Sauers 5 16 16

14 Schoolboy 12-16 Unk 950 Ezra Graumann 6 15 15

15 Schoolboy 12-16 YAM 85 Christian Farnsworth 7 14 14

16 Schoolboy 12-16 YAM 55 Casey Paider 8 13 13

1 250cc A ($) YAM 708 Joe Perron 1 25 1 25 1 25 75

2 250cc A ($) HON 4 Jason Salvino 8 13 4 18 8 13 2 22 66

3 250cc A ($) YAM 308 Nick Jackson 3 20 2 22 4 18 60

4 250cc A ($) KAW 328 Talan Hansen 7 14 3 20 1 25 59

5 250cc A ($) YAM 615 Logan Marzahn 4 18 2 22 40

6 250cc A ($) HON 411 Cole Hood 2 22 22

7 250cc A ($) HON 412 Dylan Wolff 3 20 20



8 250cc A ($) KAW 238 Austin Fitzpatrick 5 16 16

9 250cc A ($) HON 711 Zack Archer 5 16 16

10 250cc A ($) YAM 943 Nate Kohnke 5 16 16

11 250cc A ($) HON 805 Corey Jacobe 6 15 15

12 250cc A ($) KAW x Hunter Ersbo 6 15 15

13 250cc A ($) YAM 850 Cody Slark 7 14 14

1 250cc B KAW 625 Austin Kienast 1 25 2 22 2 22 1 25 94

2 250cc B HON 7 Justin Peterson 3 20 4 18 1 25 63

3 250cc B KAW 163 Trevor Hayes 5 16 3 20 5 16 52

4 250cc B YAM 895 Logan Cipala 6 15 2 22 37

5 250cc B SUZ 62 Nick Schnagl 1 25 25

6 250cc B KAW 404 Charles Anderson 2 22 22

7 250cc B KAW 719 Jordan Mackiewicz 3 20 20

8 250cc B HON 63 Lucas Hayes 3 20 20

9 250cc B KAW 827 Isaac Geiger 4 18 18

10 250cc B KAW 352 Colten Mikkelson 4 18 18

11 250cc B YAM 250 Sam Kurtz 4 18 18

12 250cc B KAW 951 Mike Nechvotol 5 16 16

13 250cc B YAM 891 Robert Pagel 6 15 15

14 250cc B HON 725 Nate Rega 89 0 0

15 250cc B YAM 433 Danielle West 88 0 0



1 250cc C HON 501 Kado Vandeberg 8 13 1 25 3 20 4 18 76

2 250cc C HON 93 Alex Comstock 5 16 12 9 1 25 2 22 72

3 250cc C YAM 995 Garrett Montgomery 2 22 3 20 11 10 5 16 68

4 250cc C KAW 299 Colton Steiger 1 25 6 15 2 22 89 0 62

5 250cc C YAM 914 Vincent Gregersen 7 14 8 13 6 15 88 0 42

6 250cc C YAM 444 Cole Kannegiesser 12 9 19 2 9 12 6 15 38

7 250cc C SUZ 821 Mitchell Mcconaughey 3 20 4 18 38

8 250cc C HON 327 Peter Goblirsch 13 8 10 11 8 13 32

9 250cc C HON 94 Payton Harrison 1 25 25

10 250cc C YAM 822 Alex Tweeton 13 8 5 16 24

11 250cc C HON 127 Matthew Speers 16 5 4 18 23

12 250cc C KAW 107 Kellon Knutson 2 22 22

13 250cc C KAW 104 Peyton Hansen 14 7 7 14 21

14 250cc C YAM 21 Avery Rost 3 20 20

15 250cc C KAW 237 Alec Seofield 4 18 18

16 250cc C YAM 136 Robbie Marty 5 16 16

17 250cc C SUZ 818 Nathan Hardy 6 15 15

18 250cc C HON 118 Ethan Countryman 7 14 14

19 250cc C HON 144 Austin Lepage 7 14 14

20 250cc C KAW 1 Kyler Ackland 8 13 13

21 250cc C HON 394 Eden Spencer 20 1 24 0 10 11 12



22 250cc C HON 23 Michael Billon 9 12 12

23 250cc C HON 3 Jay Hutchinson 9 12 12

24 250cc C KTM 833 Gunnar Anderson 9 12 12

25 250cc C HSK 727 Jacob Geiger 10 11 11

26 250cc C HON 237 John Merriweather 10 11 11

27 250cc C YAM 152 Wyatt Hooper 11 10 10

28 250cc C Unk 950 Ezra Graumann 11 10 10

29 250cc C YAM 44 Alex Dale 23 0 12 9 9

30 250cc C HON 521 Trisha Hoover 13 8 8

31 250cc C SUZ 817 Tanyon Palka 14 7 7

32 250cc C KAW 776 Cole Alberts 14 7 7

33 250cc C HON 127 Avery Lingenfelter 15 6 6

34 250cc C HON 22 Brandon Albertt 15 6 6

35 250cc C HON 51 Derek Nell 16 5 5

36 250cc C KAW 179 Joe Fechhelm 17 4 4

37 250cc C YAM 67 Jake Larch 0 0 17 4 4

38 250cc C HON 674 Caleb Rosendahl 18 3 3

39 250cc C YAM 166 Jason Cysiewski 18 3 3

40 250cc C KTM 30 Brandon Revolinski 19 2 2

41 250cc C KAW 771 Michael Furst 20 1 1

42 250cc C YAM 457 Corey Kloepper 0 0 0



43 250cc C KAW 306 Luke Ferring 22 0 0

44 250cc C HON 774 Joe Ruehling 0 0 0

45 250cc C KAW 297 Brandon Sorensen 21 0 0

46 250cc C KAW 124 Dakota Vandyke 21 0 0

47 250cc C HON 243 Joe Herber 89 0 0

1 Open A ($) HON 57 Conner Cunningham 2 22 4 18 4 18 2 22 80

2 Open A ($) YAM 708 Joe Perron 1 25 2 22 2 22 69

3 Open A ($) YAM 54 Matt Mraz 7 14 5 16 6 15 3 20 65

4 Open A ($) YAM 308 Nick Jackson 3 20 3 20 5 16 56

5 Open A ($) HON 68 Christian Craig 1 25 1 25 50

6 Open A ($) HON 4 Jason Salvino 9 12 7 14 11 10 8 13 49

7 Open A ($) HON 828 Ryan Robinson 8 13 6 15 5 16 44

8 Open A ($) YAM 615 Logan Marzahn 6 15 1 25 40

9 Open A ($) HON 412 Dylan Wolff 3 20 20

10 Open A ($) HON 711 Zack Archer 4 18 18

11 Open A ($) YAM 338 Clay Olson 4 18 18

12 Open A ($) HON 411 Cole Hood 5 16 16

13 Open A ($) KAW 32 Scott Mericle 6 15 15

14 Open A ($) YAM 850 Cody Slark 7 14 14

15 Open A ($) SUZ 125 Dan Holmes 7 14 14

16 Open A ($) KAW 26 Jeff Doege 8 13 13



17 Open A ($) KAW x Hunter Ersbo 9 12 12

18 Open A ($) YAM 162 Adam Gamble 10 11 11

19 Open A ($) HON 140 Jake Erickson 89 0 0

1 Open B KAW 625 Austin Kienast 2 22 3 20 2 22 2 22 86

2 Open B HON 257 Reed Kannegiesser 4 18 4 18 1 25 4 18 79

3 Open B KAW 253 Austin Carolan 5 16 8 13 4 18 7 14 61

4 Open B KAW 163 Trevor Hayes 10 11 3 20 3 20 51

5 Open B HON 7 Justin Peterson 7 14 5 16 6 15 45

6 Open B YAM 895 Logan Cipala 3 20 1 25 45

7 Open B YAM 433 Danielle West 6 15 6 15 89 0 30

8 Open B KTM 30 Addison Sandfuchs 9 12 5 16 28

9 Open B YAM 486 Chase Sexton 1 25 25

10 Open B YAM 947 Chase Becker 1 25 25

11 Open B KTM 44 Matt Baca 10 11 8 13 24

12 Open B SUZ 62 Nick Schnagl 2 22 22

13 Open B HON 63 Lucas Hayes 5 16 16

14 Open B YAM 891 Robert Pagel 6 15 15

15 Open B SUZ 54 Zach Bell 7 14 14

16 Open B HON 138 Blake Kropidlowski 8 13 13

17 Open B KAW 951 Mike Nechvotol 9 12 12

18 Open B HON 333 Sebastian Lee 11 10 10



19 Open B YAM 614 Nick Kubowski 12 9 9

20 Open B Unk 251 Chris Friesth 13 8 8

21 Open B HON 725 Nate Rega 89 0 0

1 Open C HON 93 Alex Comstock 3 20 1 25 2 22 3 20 87

2 Open C KAW 299 Colton Steiger 1 25 3 20 1 25 12 9 79

3 Open C SUZ 821 Mitchell Mcconaughey 4 18 7 14 3 20 5 16 68

4 Open C YAM 421 Bill Ahlers 2 22 9 12 14 7 2 22 63

5 Open C YAM 914 Vincent Gregersen 9 12 8 13 6 15 11 10 50

6 Open C YAM 444 Cole Kannegiesser 6 15 12 9 9 12 7 14 50

7 Open C YAM 822 Alex Tweeton 5 16 4 18 34

8 Open C YAM 166 Jason Cysiewski 8 13 4 18 89 0 31

9 Open C HON 94 Payton Harrison 1 25 25

10 Open C HON 394 Eden Spencer 10 11 15 6 13 8 25

11 Open C YAM 928 Mikal Guberud 17 4 13 8 9 12 24

12 Open C KAW 107 Kellon Knutson 2 22 22

13 Open C KTM 833 Gunnar Anderson 4 18 18

14 Open C SUZ 817 Tanyon Palka 5 16 16

15 Open C YAM 86 Dillon Carlson 5 16 16

16 Open C YAM 152 Wyatt Hooper 6 15 15

17 Open C KAW 94x Cole Ward 6 15 15

18 Open C HSK 123 Jordan Heino 16 5 12 9 14



19 Open C YAM 162 Steven Piilo 7 14 14

20 Open C YAM 16 Ben Kurtzweil 7 14 14

21 Open C HON 118 Ethan Countryman 8 13 13

22 Open C HON 127 Matthew Speers 8 13 13

23 Open C YAM 136 Robbie Marty 10 11 11

24 Open C KAW 1 Kyler Ackland 10 11 11

25 Open C KAW 27 Jason Gascoigna 10 11 11

26 Open C HON 674 Caleb Rosendahl 11 10 10

27 Open C KTM 30 Brandon Revolinski 11 10 10

28 Open C YAM 445 Adam Guberud 11 10 10

29 Open C KAW 576 Dave Weseman 12 9 9

30 Open C YAM 67 Jake Larch 13 8 8

31 Open C SUZ 4 Spencer Hansmann 13 8 8

32 Open C HON 127 Avery Lingenfelter 14 7 7

33 Open C HON 243 Joe Herber 89 0 0

1 15-29 Open KAW 625 Austin Kienast 1 25 3 20 1 25 4 18 88

2 15-29 Open YAM 54 Matt Mraz 2 22 4 18 2 22 1 25 87

3 15-29 Open HON 257 Reed Kannegiesser 5 16 5 16 3 20 5 16 68

4 15-29 Open KAW 253 Austin Carolan 9 12 12 9 6 15 7 14 50

5 15-29 Open KAW 163 Trevor Hayes 11 10 5 16 3 20 46

6 15-29 Open HON 828 Ryan Robinson 6 15 4 18 33



7 15-29 Open YAM 928 Mikal Guberud 14 7 9 12 9 12 31

8 15-29 Open YAM 433 Danielle West 3 20 10 11 31

9 15-29 Open YAM 486 Chase Sexton 1 25 25

10 15-29 Open HON 57 Conner Cunningham 2 22 22

11 15-29 Open KTM 30 Addison Sandfuchs 13 8 7 14 22

12 15-29 Open SUZ 62 Nick Schnagl 2 22 22

13 15-29 Open YAM 947 Chase Becker 4 18 18

14 15-29 Open SUZ 125 Dan Holmes 6 15 15

15 15-29 Open KAW 827 Isaac Geiger 6 15 15

16 15-29 Open HON 333 Sebastian Lee 7 14 14

17 15-29 Open KAW 719 Jordan Mackiewicz 7 14 14

18 15-29 Open HON 93 Alex Comstock 8 13 13

19 15-29 Open KTM 44 Matt Baca 8 13 13

20 15-29 Open SUZ 818 Nathan Hardy 8 13 13

21 15-29 Open KAW 27 Jason Gascoigna 8 13 13

22 15-29 Open YAM 166 Jason Cysiewski 9 12 89 0 12

23 15-29 Open HON 63 Lucas Hayes 10 11 11

24 15-29 Open HON 327 Peter Goblirsch 10 11 11

25 15-29 Open SUZ 817 Tanyon Palka 15 6 6

26 15-29 Open YAM 498 Aaron Lindell 89 0 0

1 Vet 30+ KAW 32 Scott Mericle 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 100



2 Vet 30+ YAM 421 Bill Ahlers 5 16 3 20 2 22 3 20 78

3 Vet 30+ KAW 63 David Hayes 2 22 3 20 2 22 64

4 Vet 30+ YAM 445 Adam Guberud 6 15 4 18 4 18 51

5 Vet 30+ HON 429 Brad Cunningham 2 22 22

6 Vet 30+ KTM 403 Montana Edwards 3 20 20

7 Vet 30+ YAM 65 Nate Winberg 4 18 18

8 Vet 30+ KAW 576 Dave Weseman 4 18 18

9 Vet 30+ HSK 123 Jordan Heino 5 16 16

10 Vet 30+ KTM 34 Alex Toms 6 15 15

1 Senior 40+ KAW 63 David Hayes 1 25 1 25 1 25 75

2 Senior 40+ KTM 370 Dana Alexander 2 22 2 22 3 20 64

3 Senior 40+ YAM 445 Adam Guberud 3 20 3 20 4 18 58

4 Senior 40+ KTM 643 Barry Weinzirl 4 18 5 16 5 16 50

5 Senior 40+ KAW 576 Dave Weseman 5 16 5 16 8 13 45

6 Senior 40+ HON 316 Wes Wyman 2 22 2 22 44

7 Senior 40+ HON 429 Brad Cunningham 1 25 25

8 Senior 40+ HON 73 Tim Vanvreede 3 20 20

9 Senior 40+ YAM 247 Paul Tweeton 4 18 18

10 Senior 40+ HON 198 Troy Blakey 4 18 18

11 Senior 40+ HON 216 Craig Hultgren 6 15 15

12 Senior 40+ HON 73 Tim Vanvreede 7 14 14



1 Womens 12+ KTM 225 Miranda Tweeton 2 22 1 25 1 25 1 25 97

2 Womens 12+ HON 209 Linzy Swanson 3 20 2 22 2 22 64

3 Womens 12+ KAW 571 Kourney Trautner 3 20 3 20 40

4 Womens 12+ YAM 433 Danielle West 1 25 89 0 25

5 Womens 12+ HON 521 Trisha Hoover 2 22 22

6 Womens 12+ KAW 425 Aubrey Sarchett 4 18 18

7 Womens 12+ YAM x Ashley Carey 4 18 18


